

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No. 1 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2007

CC 1376/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 26/04/2006 in RFA No. 2517/1996 & RFA No.

2518/1996 & RFA No. 2542/1996 & RFA No. 2559/1996  
and RFA

Nos.3,5,6,7,8,9,10,11,12,13,14 & 179 of 1997of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB &  
HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

SHAKUNTLA DEVI & ORS.ETC

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from paying Court fee )

Date: 19/04/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

(In Chambers)

For Petitioner(s)

Ms.Ashu Bhatia, Adv.

Mr. G.K. Bansal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Prayer for exemption from paying court fee is rejected.

( Satish K. Yadav )

Court Master

( Vijay Aggarwal )

Court Master