

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21168/2006

ARJAN @ ARJAN SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 12511 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 13950 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 14913 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 16457-16458 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1809 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 21142 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 21721 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 22020 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 30 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 6224 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 64 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 6428 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 7222 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 7472 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 7474-7475 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 7476 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 7889 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 7890 of 2007

(With office report)

Date: 23/04/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Ashu Bhatia, Adv.

Mr. G.K. Bansal, Adv.

Mr. Manoj Swarup, Adv.

Item No.34

-2-

Mr. Anil Kumar Bakshi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Manoj Swarup, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

SLP(C) No.7889/2007

Service is complete.

There is no appearance for the respondents.

SLP(C) Nos.16457 and 16458/2007

The petitioners are granted two weeks' time to cure the defect in the proof of service.

SLP(C) No.6224/2008 and connected SLPs

Await service.

SLP(C) No.30/2007

No order is required.

The respondents, who have entered appearance, are granted four weeks' time, as last chance, for filing counter affidavit.

List again on 14.7.2008.

(M.P.BHADRAN)
Registrar

rd