

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).13871/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 26/04/2006 in RFA No. 2546/1996 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

RONKI RAM & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substitution and office report)

Date: 13/01/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. G.K. Bansal, Adv.
Mr. H.S. Bhatti, Adv.
Mr. Ashu Bhatia, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Counsel for the petitioner has submitted that he will be filing proof of service on standing counsel during the course of the day.

List again on 29-01-2009.

Registrar

(M.P. BHADRAN)