

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R M . P . B H A D R A N

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2 1 7 2 1 / 2 0 0 6

MADHU L I K A & O R S .

Petitioner(s)

VER SUS

STA T E O F H A R Y A N A & A N R .

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

W I T H

SL P(C) NO.3 0 , 6 4 , 1 8 0 9 , 6 4 2 8 , 7 8 9 0 , 7 8 9 9 , 1 2 5 1 1 , 1 3 9 5 0 , 1 4 9 1
3 , 1 6 4 5 7 -
1 6 4 5 8 , 2 1 1 4 2 , 2 2 0 2 0 O F 2 0 0 7 , 6 2 2 4 , 7 4 7 4 - 7 4 7 5 , 7 4 7 2 , 7 4 7 6
, 7 2 2 2 , 5 8 6 2 - 5 8 6 5 ,
5 8 7 3 - 5 8 9 7 , 6 7 5 0 - 6 7 7 2 , 1 0 2 0 1 - 1 0 2 0 9 , 1 0 0 7 1 - 1 0 0 7 3 , 1 4 1 2
7 - 1 4 1 2 8 , 1 4 0 9 2 -
1 4 0 9 3 , 9 4 3 9 , 1 6 5 3 5 - 1 6 5 5 0 O F 2 0 0 8

Date: 30 / 0 1 / 2 0 0 9

This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Reepak Kan s al, Adv.
Mr. G.K. Bans a l,Adv.
Mr Manoj Swarup, Adv.
Mr Anil Ku m a r Ba k s h i, Adv.
Ms Naresh Ba k s h i, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Dr Kaila s h Chand, Adv.
Mr Ajay Choudhary, Adv.
Mr Puneet M Hal, Adv.
Mr Sanjay Ku m a r, Adv.
Mr Rahul Malik, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

SL P(C) NO. 21 7 2 1 / 2 0 0 6

Service is complete.
There is no appeara nce for the respondent.

File counter affidavit, if any by respondent Nos. 2(i to iii) and 3(i and ii) within four weeks.

Await service on respondent No.1.

SL P(C) NO. 78 8 9 / 2 0 0 7 AND CON N E C T E D MAT T E R S

Service is complete.

SL P(C) NO. 13 9 5 0 / 2 0 0 7

No counter affidavit is filed.

SL P(C) NO. 14 0 9 2 - 9 3 / 2 0 0 8

Petitioner to file affidavit of dasti service in respect of respondent Nos. 1 and 2.

Also, await service.

SL P(C) NO. 16 5 3 5 - 5 0 / 2 0 0 8

Petitioner to file process fee within a week to issue fresh notice to the respondents.

SL P(C) NO. 14 1 2 7 - 2 8 / 2 0 0 8

Petitioner to file affidavit of dasti service in respect of respondent Nos. 1 and 5 within four weeks.

No counter affidavit is filed by respondent Nos. 2 to 4.

SL P(C) NO. 16 4 5 7 - 5 8 / 2 0 0 7 AND CONN E C T E D MAT T E R S

Petitioner to file process fee and spare copies in a week to issue fresh notice to the respondents.

Registry to verify whether application for substitution is in order.

-3-

Item No.3 8

SL P(C) NO. 62 2 4 / 2 0 0 8 AND CONN E C T E D MAT T E R S

Petitioner to file affidavit of dasti service in respect of unserved respondents within four weeks.

SL P(C) NO. 58 9 1 / 2 0 0 8

Petitioner no.1 is no more. Registry to verify whether application for substitution is in order.

List again on 2.3. 2 0 0 9 .

(M.P. B H A D R A N)
Registr a r

h j