

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3409/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 26/04/2006 in RFA No. 328/2000 & RFA No. 544/2000 & RFA No. 1007/1996 & RFA No. 1008/1996 & RFA No. 1015/1996 & RFA No. 1062/1996 & RFA No. 2360/1996 & RFA No. 2361/1996 & RFA No. 2391/1996 & RFA No. 2401/1996 & RFA No. 2402/1996 & RFA No. 2409/1996 & RFA No. 2413/1996 & RFA No. 2414/1996 & RFA No. 2415/1996 & RFA No. 2519/1996 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

LEKH RAJ &amp; ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for substitution and c/delay in filing substitution  
appln. and office report)

Date: 12/05/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Bhupender Yadav,Adv.

Mr. Sarobh Shyam Shamshey,Adv.

Mr. R.C. Kohli,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Tag this matter with special leave  
petition(civil)No.21168 of 2006.  
[ Madhu Bala ] [ Juginder Kaur]  
Sr.PA Court Master