

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14913/2007

BIMLA RANI & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS. Respondent(s)  
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing substitution  
appln.,transposing respondents as petitioners,substitution of L.Rs  
of the deceased respondent and office report)  
with  
SLP(C) Nos.16457-16458/2007,21142 and 22020/2007  
(with office report)

Date: 10/08/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. G.K. Bansal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Registry has to make precise statement about the  
notice of each litigant in the office report.

Let there be fresh notice for alternative  
arrangement which is to be forwarded to the nearest civil  
court or trial court with the specific direction to the  
Process Server to affix the notice at the given address, if it  
could not be served in due course.

List again on 23.9.2010.

(S.G. SHAH)  
Registrar

rd